STATE OF NEW MEXICO				Form C-10	
REY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT	OIL CONSERVA	TION DIVISI	ι. 1	Revised 1	0-1-78
	P. O. BO				
	V MEXICO 8750	1			
<u>- 11</u>			•		
U.6.U.8,	REDUEST FOI	RALLOWABLE		,	
TRANSPORTER OIL		ND			
OPERATOR /	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSF	PORT OIL AND NAT	URAL GAS		
PROBATION GPPICE					
Misa Pita					
Address	······································				
1000 Vaugh	- Parage Thinkness	1917 01400 (Play	2/		
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper b	ox)		at explainty		
New Well A	Cil Dry Go			,	
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Conder	nsate			
If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner					
	LilPage Stan	All has			
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AN	Well No. Pool Name, including r		Kind of Lease		Lease No.
SALT FEDERAL	2 LINDESIGNATI	ED-ABO	State, Federal	or Fee NM	23264
Location		1020		EAST	
J   Unit Letter;	980 SOUTH Feet From TheLin	1980	Feet From T	אפ	
8	8 SOUTH Bange	23 EAST	CHAVES		County
Line of Section	r wnship Booth Hange	, NM			
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO	RTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	IS			
Nome of Authorized Transporter of (	Cil or Condensate 🔨	Address (Give addres		ed copy of this form is t	o be sent)
KOCH OIL COMPANY		P O BUX 1558	, BRECKENKI	DGE, TX 76024 ed copy of this form is t	o be sens)
Name of Authorized Transporter of C TRANSWESTERN PIPELIN		P 0 BOX 2018	ROSWELL N	M 88201	
	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	is gas octually conne	cted? Whe	n Olidi	<u></u>
If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	J 8 8S 23E	He ye	<u> </u>	- 9-16-81	
If this production is commingled	with that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling or	der number:		
COMPLETION DATA	Cii Well Gas Well	New Well Workove		Plug Back   Same Res	'v. Diff. Res'v
Designate Type of Comple		X	F F		
Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth		P.B.T.D.	
4-21-81	6-22-81	3525'		3480'	
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.		Top Oil/Gas Pay		Tubing Depth	
4066.5' GR	ABO	2930'		2807 ' Depth Casing Shoe	
Perforations 2930'3046'				3520'	
29303040	TUBING, CASING, AN	D CEMENTING REC	DRD	······································	
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH	SET	SACKS CEN	AENT
12 1/4"	8 5/8"	1296'		750/200/300	
7 7/8"	4 1/2"	3520'	<u></u>	750/300	
	2 3/8"				
TEST DATA AND REQUEST	FOR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a	ifter recovery of total v	olume of load oil i	and must be equal to or -	exceed top allow
OIL WELL	able for this de	epth or be for full 24 he Producing Method (F	urs)		
Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Preducing Meinod (r		.,,	N. A.
	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure		Choke Size	
Length of Test				D 31	<u> </u>
Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bble.	Water-Bbla.		Gas-MCF	$\rightarrow$
				1V	<u></u>
				· · ·	
GAS WELL Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D .	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensate/M	MCF	Gravity of Condensate	•
306	4 HOURS			-	
Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Presswe (Shnt-in)	Cosing Pressure ( 51	ist-10)	Choke Size	
BACK PRESSURE	875	875	DONCEDUAT		· · · ·
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIA	INCE		SEP 2.1	ION DIVISION	
		APPROVED	JEF & I	UPERVISOR DIST.	eicu u
	d regulations of the Oll Conservation ith end that the information given	1.5	U, Au	esset	
above is true and complete to	BY	BY			
: NMOCD (6), TLS, CEN MTS PARTNERS (3)	RCDS, ACCTG, ROSWELL, MEC	61			
		Il This form is	to be filed in (	compliance with MUL	E 1104.
R. g. Mart	If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepend				
R. E. MATHIS (S	woll, this form must be accompanied by a tabletion of the second and by a tabletion of the well in accordance with MULE 111.				
REGULATORY COORDINA	the actions of this form must be filled out completely for allow				
	able on new and recompleted wenter				
JULY 9, 1981	Fill out only Sections I, II. III, and VI in Change of condition well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multipl				
•	(Date)	Separate Fr	irms C-104 mus	f D# Theo fot meru ]	and the contract.

RECEIVED

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

· — .

SEP 21 1981

O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

AIR MAIL

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

DATE September 17, 1981

Title

This is to notify the Oil Conservation Division that connection for the

purchase of gas from the	Mesa Petroleum Co. /				
	Operator				
Salt-Federal	J Well #2 - Unit Letter <del>Unknown</del>				
Lease	Well Unit				
8-8S-23E, Chaves County					
S.T.R.	1001				
Transwestern Name of purchaser	was made on September 16, 1981				
	Transwestern Pipeline Company Company				
	H. N. Aicklen Representative				
	Supervisor Gas Purchase Contract Administration				

cc: Operator Oil Conservation Division - Santa Fe